Fage i Bird [House & Fines 2

Fattcrn Namc:
Dcsignccl By:
Compangz
Copgright:
Fabric:

Sizc:

Bird [House & Fines 2

Michele Sayetta
[leaven and [ arth Designs Jnc.

Greg Giiordano 2022 ©

| inen 25, White

450w X 642h Stitches

25 Count, iSwX 25-5/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch

Numbcr Color

w
®

£

© O €« N ## N ©

> S O F » N

AN S E S ESFEEEEfEEENEERNONENENEOfOC0ON
X B ¥ 9 K B P e x

©

2

NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NNNNNDNDNNDNDNNNDNDNN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

150
157
159
160
161
169
224
225
%00
%10
517
518
%20
549
350
402
417
414
435
470
471
498
520
522
524
550
562
580
606
612
646
é47

Dusty Rose-(UL VY DK
Cormflower Blue-VY L T
Gray Blue-L T

Gray Blue-MD

Grag Blue

Pewter-[ T

Shell Pink-VY LT
Shell FPink-UL VY LT
Mahogany- VY DK.
Black

chtcr Grag

Steel Gray-L T
Fistac!’n’o Green-MD
Coral-DK.

Cora-MD
Mahogany-VY LT
Fewter Grag~DK
5tce| Grag—DK
Drown-VY LT
Avocado (reen-l T
Avocado Careen-VY LT
C}‘nristmas ch~DK
Fern Green-DKC

Fern Gireen

Fern Green-VY LT
Violet-VY DK
Jade-MD

Moss (reen-DKC
Briglﬂt Orange~f<ec1
Drab Brown-] T
Beaver Gra3~DK
Beaver Giray-MD

Michele Sagetta



Fage 2 Bird [House & Fines 2

Symbol Strancls THPC
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648 Beaver Gray~LT

701 Christmas (Green-MD
702 Ke”g Grecn

703 C}‘uartrcusc

704 Christmas Green- VY LT
725 Topaz

730 Olive Green-VY DK
739 Tan-ULVYLT

762 Peard Gray-VY LT

779 Cocoa-DK

780 Topar(dL VY DK
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823 Navy Blue-DK.
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8%9 Beige Brown-DK

890 Fistad‘wio Grecn—UL DK
895 [Hunter Green-VY DK
902 Antique Mauve-VY DK
905 Farrot Green-DK
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911 E_meralcl Grccn~MD
913 Nile Green-MD

9%0 Antiquc Blue-DK

9%64 Avocado 6recn~DK MD
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3346 [Hunter Green

33571 Black Brown

3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
3747 Dlue Violet-VY LT
3750 Antique Blue-\VY DK
5756 DabyBlue-UL VY LT
5787  Peige Gray-VY DK
5799 Fewter Gray-VY DK
5815 Cclac{on Grccn~DK
5822 Straw-]_ T

5834 (Grape-DK

385% Autumn Golcl—DK
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3862 Mocha Beige~DK
3865 Winter Wlﬂite
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Type Number Full
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Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

B DMC 150 109
ODMC 157 9%0
ODMC 159 1984
EDMC 160 1650
BDMC 161 1128
B DMC 169 5677
ODMC 224 1258
ODMC 225 1716
B DMC »o0 2404
B DMC »i0 40724
BDMC »i7 5801
EDMC 318 5512
B DMC 320 714
B DMC 349 1542
B DMC 350 1155
ODMC 402 4217
B DMC 413 5611
B DMC i+ 5817
B DMC 435 5219
B DMC 470 2286
EDMC 471 405
B DMC 498 1815
B DMC 520 6307
B DMC 522 4613
O DMC 524 1849
B DMC 550 673
BEDMC s5é2 91
B DMC ss0 2876
B DMC 606 2535
EDMC 612 1858
B DMC 646 4587
EDMC 647 228%
ODMC é4s 45%%
B DMC 7o 242
EDMC 702 1801

EDMC 703 996
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 704 450 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 725 285 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 730 926 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 739 264% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 762 %152 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 779 3624 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 7so 2561 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 798 1629 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 799 928 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC soi 2340 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC si4 1220 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3820 228 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3823 556 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3825 1276 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 829 9321 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
B DOMC 3890 1531 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3895 5073 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDMC 902 i755 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) i.000
B DMC 905 4240 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 907 966 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 911 49 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 913 90 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 930 626 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 936 9587 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
B DMC 938 6024 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DOMC 939 i361 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 947 1534 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 941 351 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 986 326 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 987 2%27 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 988 004 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 996 858 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3012 1245 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3031 56%9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
O DMC 3042 3101 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3051 17571 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
COODMC 3072 5%6% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3345 5181 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3346 4043 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DOMC 3371 17147 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
ODMC 3743 7146 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
CODMC 3747 1275 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
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Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BDMC 3750 87 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

ODMC 3756 208% O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3787 4888 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 3799 5438 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3815 372 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 3822 1349 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3834 493 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3853 1000 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 2861 2714 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 3220 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 3865 337% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC Feru 6675 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000



